Rank

10

11

12

13

By
Gen.

10
11

12

By
Cat.

10
11
12

13

Cat.

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

Gender BIB Name

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

113

116

109

103

115

114

106

121

118

108

10

=

104

110

MANATIQTHZ
KATAAIAKOZ

AAKHZ MMO

MAYAOZ
KPATIOMNMOYAOZ

FANNHZ. GIANNIS
BAPAAZ. VARDAS

IQANNHZ IQANNOY

ILIAS VARADAS
DNF

APIZTOTEAHZ
AININTAZ DSQ
DIMITRIOS
ZIAMPARAS DNF

FEQPTIA MHTZIOY
DNF

OQMAZ POYMMAZX
DNF

NIKOAAOX
ANTQNIOY DNF
>TYNIANOZ
MANTAZHX DNF

LEONARDO
CURATOLO DSQ

Club

KASIMIS TRAINING # WAKE UP
TEAM.

>A®ANZ_MONASTIRAKI_SOCIAL
_KITCHEN

AMZANIEPIAZ ZEYX
MAY OAYZIZEAZ
TIHIO RACE TEAM
OLYMPIOIN |

PERICLIS TRAINING

FROZEN PEAKS-TIHIO RACE
ULTRATRAIL LEGENDARY TEAM

AYKOI KEXATIOIAQY -
>AYKOZANHX

TIHIORACE TEAM
TPAXINA-AYKOI KEXATIOTAOY
ZTYNIANOZ NANTAZHZ

EFKLIS ATHENS

START

0:00:00.043
(00:00:00)
0:00:00.043
(00:00:00)
0:00:00.043
(00:00:00)
0:00:00.043
(00:00:00)
0:00:00.043
(00:00:00)
0:00:00.043
(00:00:00)
0:00:00.043
(00:00:00)
0:00:00.043
(00:00:00)
0:00:00.043
(00:00:00)
0:00:00.043
(00:00:00)
0:00:00.043
(00:00:00)
0:00:00.043
(00:00:00)
0:00:00.043
(00:00:00)

KROKILIO
30KM

3:11:04.443
(03:11:04)
3:10:14.840
(03:10:14)
3:12:55.670
(03:12:55)
3:53:03.473
(03:53:03)
3:55:54.950
(03:55:54)
3:54:33.260
(03:54:33)
3:54:32.443
(03:54:32)
3:52:46.640
(03:52:46)
3:57:29.366
(03:57:29)
4:05:36.070
(04:05:36)
3:46:07.376
(03:46:07)
3:46:25.423
(03:46:25)
3:52:55.193
(03:52:55)

DAFNOS
48KM

7:27:43.170
(07:27:43)
7:45:21.823
(07:45:21)
7:45:14.486
(07:45:14)
8:51:24.256
(08:51:24)
8:54:24.226
(08:54:24)
8:51:05.286
(08:51:05)
9:00:41.980
(09:00:41)
8:51:30.386
(08:51:30)
9:04:31.890
(09:04:31)
9:06:26.390
(09:06:26)
8:41:57.326
(08:41:57)
8:42:02.606
(08:42:02)
9:57:11.166
(09:57:11)

MOUSOUNI
TSA 72KM

11:45:55.786
(11:45:55)
12:28:29.146
(12:28:29)
12:28:36.570
(12:28:36)
13:22:31.730
(13:22:31)
13:57:25.280
(13:57:25)
13:06:58.106
(13:06:58)
13:19:00.703
(13:19:00)
13:04:56.443
(13:04:56)
13:23:40.370
(13:23:40)
13:47:31.143
(13:47:31)
13:04:57.426
(13:04:57)
13:04:56.443
(13:04:56)
14:39:24.030
(14:39:23)

BINIANI
111KM

21:58:52.443
(21:58:52)
21:57:59.443
(21:57:59)
21:58:57.443
(21:58:57)
25:18:04.443
(1.01:18:04)
26:48:28.443
(1.02:48:28)
25:10:54.443
(1.01:10:54)
25:10:54.443
(1.01:10:54)
22:18:21.443
(22:18:21)
25:18:04.443
(1.01:18:04)
26:48:28.443
(1.02:48:28)
25:13:56.443
(1.01:13:56)

POLYDROS
0145KM

29:49:07.853
(1.05:49:07)

29:49:22.123
(1.05:49:22)
29:49:26.016
(1.05:49:25)
35:26:47.086
(1.11:26:47)
36:02:45.010
(1.12:02:44)
35:26:50.136
(1.11:26:50)
35:41:54.303
(1.11:41:54)
30:34:18.680
(1.06:34:18)
35:33:51.480
(1.11:33:51)
36:26:34.376
(1.12:26:34)

KATAFYGIO
DEFNER170
KM

37:35:11.500
(1.13:35:11)
37:35:15.846
(1.13:35:15)
37:35:18.640
(1.13:35:18)
44:58:01.443
(1.20:58:01)
45:58:06.443
(1.21:58:06)
46:27:59.443
(1.22:27:59)
46:52:59.443
(1.22:52:59)

39:04:49.460
(1.15:04:49)

AGIA
EYTHIMIA
203KM

45:55:09.443
(1.21:55:09)
45:55:09.443
(1.21:55:09)
45:55:09.443
(1.21:55:09)
54:15:46.443
(2.06:15:46)
55:57:14.836
(2.07:57:14)
56:56:09.056
(2.08:56:09)
58:58:42.546
(2.10:58:42)

FINISH 250KM

57:30:08.443
(2.09:30:08)

58:34:02.686
(2.10:34:02)

58:34:07.850
(2.10:34:07)

70:50:45.863
(2.22:50:45)

76:28:43.170
(3.04:28:43)



